MSO )

VTT Planeyse "Wind 2"

Grands Prix Dakine Grand Prix

15.04.2012
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Club / Team

PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL
ZETA CYCLING CLUB

ALOUETTES.CH

VTT BALCON DU JURA

GIANT GUNZINGER

CC MOUTIER

TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC NEW WORK
CIMES CYCLE

ROCHAT CYCLES

VC VIGNOBLE

JURASSIC BIKES / GIANT

VC NYON

VELO-CLUB FRIBOURG

ALEXANDRO ET EDUARDO PASSION V
MACS FRENETIC BERNASCONI

BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM
BERGAMONT SWISS TEAM

TEAM DOM-CYCLE/MERIDA, MONTREU
TEAM STOCKLI

MTB CYCLETECH RACING TEAM
BH-BIKETEAM

RC STEFFISBURG/FREE MOUNTAIN-S
MAHU

BIKEINLOVE CYCLING MANAGEMENT
FREE MOUNTAIN SCOTT

TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC
RYNO/PERFORMANCE COACH CANADA
ZIMMERMANN-NEW WORK-BMC
TEAM DOM CYCLES

MONTAGNE ATTITUDE

SUDERO

SEVENSPORT

ALOUETTES.CH/C. C. MOUTIER

VTT CLUB JURA

VCFM

JURASSIC BIKE GIANT
BERGAMONT-YOUNG BIKERS/VC MURT
CYCLES SUDERO

TEAMID

TECHNIBIKE

VELO CLUB FRIBOURG

CYCLES PACHE

MARGINAL SPORT
GREENHILLBIKERS

VC VEVEY/JORDAN CYCLE

TEAM CHRIS' NET

CCMOUTIER / ALOUETTES.CH

TEAM ALOUETTES.CH / VC JURASSI
VUILLEUMIER CYCLES

CNN TRI NYON

KRAFTWERK ROCKTHISBIKE.CH

PRO 2 ROUES

SKI-VELO-CENTER.CH

CYCLE PORTUGAISE NEICHATEL
CHOK CYCLES

Points
765
535
470
467
417
371
360
344
322
303
282
259
225
205
200
195
192
190
189
188
187
186
182
180
179
176
170
169
168
165
160
157
154
151
150
146
143
142
138
136
131
130
129
128
127
126
123
120
118
116
110
108
104
101
97

Ecart

230
295
298
348
394
405
421
443
462
483
506
540
560
565
570
573
575
576
577
578
579
583
585
586
589
595
596
597
600
605
608
611
614
615
619
622
623
627
629
634
635
636
637
638
639
642
645
647
649
655
657
661
664
668

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 26.04.2024

Page 1/2



MSO & VTT Planeyse "Wind 2"

Grands Prix Dakine Grand Prix

15.04.2012

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/ TEAM
VELO CLUB NYON

SPY RACING

US GIROMAGNY VTT

VC TRAMELAN

PROF-RAIFFEISEN-CCL

VCA TEAM VTT

CC LITTORAL

96
95
92
88
82
81
78
76

669
670
673
677
683
684
687
689
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